Kop,
1131
1151
1153
1146
1167
1144
1132
1133
1145
1147
1148
1152
1142
1141
1138
1154
1149
1150
1126
1127
1128
1129
1130
1134
1135
1136
1137
1139
1140
1143
1155
1156
1157
1158
1159
1160
1161
1162
1163
1164
1165
1166
1168

Nme
MBaHena
XpucTuHa
Tans
MoaHa
OumaHa
Jlro6omunpa
BaHeca
abpuena
Papoctunna
BaHeca
Mnunana
Muma
HaHcu
MoaHa
Hesa-Mapus
EnvaHa
abprena
MN6oHenn
CumoHa
LiseTenuHa
Mapus
Teogopa
KannHa
EneHa
AHuTa
Bunsana
EneoHopa
abpuena
MoaHa
CumoHa
Ekatepuna
XpucTuHa
Mapus
PeHn
EnvHa
MeTsa
MoaHHa
MeTsa
bunsana
BukTopus
EBa
CredaHm
AnekcaHgpuHa

PaHrnucra

MopegHocT
Mpyna
BanugHoct

damunus
NNUEBA
MUTEBA
MPKOBA
EJIEBA
MAPNHOBA

MEXJNIMBAHCKA

FEOPIrMEBA
MABJIOBA
FABA3KA
EMWITOBA

[KAIPKAPOBA

MALLOBA
OKOPO
KOBAYEBA
OPATMEBA
XPUCTOBA
FENNIEBA
COTNPOBA
MbIEBA
KENYEBA
JIEKOBA
JIABAPOBA
HEOANKOBA
KbCTEBA
BOHYEBA
BACOBA
MWPOHOBA
FEOPIMEBA
BYPUHA
CNNABKOBA
AHIENOBA
CTAHKOBA
BNOEHOBA
LUBPKEJNIOBA
BYKOBA
MNMABJIOBA
CTOAHOBA
NMOMNoBA
BEOPUCOBA
JEHN30BA
CMMEOHOBA
rAYPOBA
MNABJIOBA

NogmHa
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2001
2001
2001
2001
1999
2001
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
1999
2000
2001
1999
2000

1/2010-2011

MomuyeTa Mnaawa Bb3pacT

07.02.2011 - 17.04.2011

Kny6
CK'BnatnoH n ckun 6siraHe
CK'Puncku ckuop'
CK'Puncku ckunop'
CK'MaHunyuLye'

CK'YzaHa'
CK'MaHunynLye'

CK'buatnoH Kom Bepkosuua'
CK'Bnatnon Kom Bepkosuua'

CK'MMaHuuunwe'
CK'MaHunynLye'
CK'MaHununwe'
CK'Puncku ckuop'
CK'MMaHuunwe'
CK'MaHunyuLye'
CK'Kom'
CK'Puncku ckuop'
CK'MMaHuunwe'
CK'MaHunynLye'
CK'Atnac'
CK'Atnac'
CK'Atnac'
CK'Atnac'
CK'Anekcanabp Jloructukc'

CK'Bnatnon Kom Bepkosuua'
CK'buatnoH Kom Bepkosuua'

CK'Kowm'

CK'Kowm'

CK'Kowm'

CK'Kowm'
CK'MaHunynLe'
CK'Puncku ckunop'
CK'Puncku ckuop'
CK'Puncku ckunop'
CK'Puncku ckuop!'
CK'Puncku ckunop'
CK'Puncku ckuop'
CK'Puncku ckunop'
CK'Puncku ckuop!'
CK'YzaHa'
CK'Y3aHa'
CK'YzaHa'
CK'Y3aHa'
CK'Y3aHa'

Toukn
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